Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
AFC-W Aluminum Foil Fiberglass Corrugated pipe
Product Introduction:
Aluminum Foil Fiberglass Corrugated pipe is made of fiberglass covered with Aluminum
foil.
Properties
1, anti radiation heat energy, waterproof, anti-oil, anti-aging
2, flame resistant, high temperature resistant, resistant to vibration, light quality,
3, 180 degree bending, good compression and tensile properties,
Application:
1,widely used in construction, electric, chemical engineering, shipbuilding, aviation,
textiles, metallurgy, food and other industries.
2, Used for ventilation, dust extraction, smoke evacuation, gas pipeline protection.
Continuous working temperature: 540 ℃.
Standard specification:
PART NO.
INNER DIA.
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
Length
(m)
AFC-W-08 8 0.5 ≤1
AFC-W-13 13 0.5 ≤1
AFC-W-14 14 0.6 ≤1
AFC-W-19 19 0.6 ≤1
AFC-W-20 20 0.7 ≤1
AFC-W-25 25 0.7 ≤1
AFC-W-26 26 0.8 ≤1
AFC-W-32 32 0.8 ≤1
AFC-W-33 33 0.9 ≤1
AFC-W-40 40 0.9 ≤1
Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China